
Board of Health Agenda 
March 5, 2007 

 
6:30 p.m. Convene 
  
  Approve Agenda 
  Approve Minutes 
  Septic Permits 
  Correspondence: 
 

DEP:   MHOA Seminar Pamphlet 
 
   Town of Ashburnham:  Town Meeting Warrant Schedule 
            Article 8 STM January 24, 2007 
 
   Complaint Letter:  Steven and Maria Gaudet 

   
Resource Recycling 
 
Private Well Water Symposium 
 

  Hearings/Appointments: 
 
   6:45PM MRPC 
  

7:00PM Sajid & Susan Usman – 204 Lakeshore Drive – 
Local Upgrade Approval and Waiver Request 

 
7:30PM  
 
7:45PM  
 
8:00PM   
 
8:15PM  
 
8:30PM  

 
    


